Virus Clearance
Product Benefits
Virosart® Max provides highest protection to the virus retentive
membrane with significant increase in robustness and capacity
of the final virus filter. The most challenging molecules for
the final virus retentive membrane are aggregates and | or small
hydrophobic molecules. Virosart® Max binds aggregates very
efficiently through hydrophobic interactions, independently

Validation Guide	 SPK5802-e
Extractables Guide 	 SPK5803-e
Ordering Information
54A
54A
54A
54A
25
83
58
58
58
-- --
--
--
--
SS
FF
--
--
--
Cartridge
T-Style MaxiCaps®
MidiCaps® & Capsules
Minisart® & Sartolab
Adapter
25: S-adapter top,
1 flange bayonet adapter
with double O-ring bottom
Filter size
N1: 10” 0.7 m2 | 7.5 ft2
N2: 20” 1.4 m2 | 15 ft2
N3: 30” 2.1 m2 | 22.6 ft2
Filter size
N4: 220 cm2 | 0.24 ft2
N9: 0.21 m2 | 2.3 ft2
Filter size
N1: 10” 0.7 m2 | 7.5 ft2
N2: 20” 1.4 m2 | 15 ft2
N3: 30” 2.1 m2 | 22.6 ft2
Adapter
SS: Sanitary inlet &
outlet adapter
Connector
FF: �1½“ Tri-Clamp (sanitary)
inlet & outlet
Units per package
B: Five pieces
V: Two pieces
Units per package
B: Five pieces
V: Two pieces
Filter size
MI: Minisart®
SA: Sartolab
13: Capsules
53: MidiCaps®
Virus Clearance 5
Accessories & Services